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DATE OF SERVICE:

Qlaa-aSign Here: 

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

NONE

1

none

none
t

none

Date ProcesseTechnician

*Carler, Leslie Mr.
1/

*Green, Michelle A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7977
Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us

This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

PARTY OF RECORD
DORTCH, MICHAEL D
65 EAST STATE ST
SUITE 2100
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-2669
Fax;614-462-2626
EmaiI:MDORTCH@BAKERLAW.COM

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Vaisa, Emily 0.
Turner Welo LLC
100 Park Place, Suite 150
Chagrin Falls,OH 44022 
Phone:(440)829-9612 
Email:emily@tumerwelolaw.com

none
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I
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CASE NUMBER: 22-0001-AU-RPT
A cir nrcpDiDTinM Matter of the Annual Reports for the Fiscal Assessment of all Regulated

CASE DESCKJr I ION: Calendar Year 2021

2/21/2023
DOCUMENT SIGNED



i

2/21/23, 3:50 PM

none

none

none

i.

none

none
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-462-5033

*Dortch, Justin M. Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LCC 
65 East State Street 
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-2000 
Fax:614-464-2002
Email:jdortch@kravitzllc.com

*Miller, Christopher L. Mr. 
Ice Miller LLP
250 West St Ste 700

*Johnston, E Ashton Mr.
Communications Law Counsel, PLLC
1717 K Street, NW Suite 900 
Suite 900
Washington,OH 20006
Phone:202-552-5121
Email:johnston@comm-law.com

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
EmaihRDO VE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA
65 ESTATE ST STE 1800

*Wyatt, Jane Ms.
Infinity Power Partners, LLC
2640 Youree Dr.,
Suite 100
Shreveport,LA 71104
Phone:318-429-7576
Email: infinitypower@pncpa.com

I
I

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-728-7795
Email:leslie.carter@puco.ohio.gov

I
I

I Service Notice For Case; 22-0001-AU-RPT 

PUCO
180 East Broad Street



2/21/23, 3;50 PM

none

none

none

none

none
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Lang, James F. Mr.
Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center
41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-621-1500 
Fax:214-241-0816
Email:jlang@calfee.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
EmaiFmary. fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

* Pruneski, Stephen J Mr.
Buckingham Doolittle and Burroughs
3800 Embassy Parkway
Suite 300
Akron,OH 44333
Phone:330-258-6471
Fax:330-258-6471
Email:spruneski@bdblaw.com

Service Notice For Case: 22-0001-AU-RPT

Fax:614-224-3886
Email:christopher.miller@icemiller.com



2/21/23, 3;50 PM

none

none

none

I

I

Email :emily@tumerwelolaw.com

PARTY OF RECORD
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PARTY OF RECORD
CONNEAUT TELEPHONE COMPANY d/b/a 
GREATWAVE COMMUNICATIONS AND

*Huntcr, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street 
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle.Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

*Tran, Khanh Q. Mr.
KT Energy LLC
11703 Spring Cypress Rd Suite E
Tomball,TX 77377
Phone:(832)788-5335 
Fax:(713)510-I8I8
Email:khanh5@outlook.com

ATTORNEY
*Miller, Christopher L. Mr.

NAPERVILLE,IL 60563
Phone:630-955-1500
Fax:630-955-0989
Email:NANDERSON@VANGUARDENERGY.NET

Service Notice For Case: 22-0001-AU>RPT

*Cifaratta, Jim
SmartestEnergy US LLC
333 W. Washington St.
Suite 140
Syracuse ,NY 13202
Phone:(315)498-1251
Email:Regulatory-Affairs-US@smartestenergy.com

!
I

J

ATTORNEY 
*Vaisa, Emily O.
Turner Welo LLC
100 Park Place, Suite 150
Chagrin Falls,OH 44022 
Phone:(440)829-9612

I

li ,

'1

II

J

■ 1

INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES, LLC VP
NEIL ANDERSON
850 E DIEHL ROAD STE 142



GreatWave Broadband Services, LLC

r

Email:SAMOS@RBM.COM

NONE

NONE

Sandelwood Water, LLC

5file:///C:/disReporls/22-0001 ServiceNolice.html

SHREVEPORT,LA 71104 
Phone:(318) 429-7552

WELLINGTON,OH 44090
Phone:(404) 647-5626
Email:MATT@NCWCOM.COM

NORTH COAST WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS
LLC PRES
MATTHEW FRIDENSTINE
143 ERIE ST

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-5033
Fax:614-224-3886
Email:christopher.miller@icemiller.coni

*Pruneski, Stephen J Mr.
Buckingham Doolittle and Burroughs
3800 Embassy Parkway
Suite 300

Ice Miller LLP
250 West St Ste 700

KT ENERGY LLC
KHANH TRAN
11703 SPRING CYPRESS RD., SUITE E
TOMBALL,TX 77377-8932
Phone:832-788-5335
Email;KHANH5@OUTLOOK.COM

*Woods, Nicole R. Ms.
Ice Miller LLP
250 West Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)462-2319
Emaiknicole. woods@icemiller.com

*Amos, Scotty Mr. 
IntelePeer, Inc.
2855 Campus Dr. 
Suite 200 
San Mateo,CA 94403 
Phone:318-429-7552 
Fax:318-425-2904 
Email:samos@rbm.com

INFINITY POWER PARTNERS REG CONTACT
SCOTT AMOS
2640 YOUREE DRIVE, SUITE 100

2/21/23, 3:50 PM i Service Notice For Case: 22-0001 -AU-RPT

GREATWAVE BROADBAND SERVICES, LLC



2/21/23, 3:50 PM

NONE

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY

*Dove, Robert Mr.

Email:SBEDRICH@ELECTRICITYPLANS.COM

Lower Watt, LLC

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
6>file:///C:/disReports/22-0001ServiceNolice.hlml

PARTY OF RECORD
CYPRESS CAPITAL VENTURES LLC DBA 
ELECTRICITYPLANS.COM -
SHANNON BEDRICH
13603 LAKEHILLS VIEW CIRCLE i

NATIONAL GAS & ELECTRIC LLC REG CONTACT 
SR DIR
KATHRYN GUY ,

KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA 
65 ESTATE ST STE 1800

Frost Brown Todd LLC. 
10 West Broad St.

SMARTESTENERGY US LLC 
MALLERY JACOBS
333 W WASHINGTON ST 
STE 140
SYRACUSE,NY 13202
Phone;800-448-0995

CYPRESS ,TX 77429 
Phone:1-650-797-0608

Akron,OH 44333
Phone:330-258-6471
Fax:330-258-6471
Email:spruneski@bdblaw.com

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Eiox 1008 
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

WARRENTON,VA 20186-2853
Phone:(540)351-0981
Fax:(540) 351-0984
Email:MSTUMPO@LEGACYENERGY.COM

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

Columbus,Ohio 43215 
Phone:614-464-1211 
Fax:614-464-1737 
Email: freed@fbtlaw.com

THE LEGACY ENERGY GROUP LLC OPERATIONS Reed, Frank J 
MIKE STUMPO
58 WINCHESTER ST

i
i

I
I
, Service Notice For Case; 22-0001-AU-RPT
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Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

2/21/23, 3:50 PM

12140 WIGKCHESTER LANE
SUITE 100
HOUSTON,TX 77079
Phone:(832)217-1886
Fax:(832) 320-2974
Email:KGUY@NGANDE.COM

I
I

f

I

Service Notice For Case: 22-0001-AU-RPT

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008


